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Case number 369806

Priority STANDARD

Date added Feb 19, 2013

Date updated Feb 11, 2014

Resolution date Not Available

Documents* Not Available

*Violation notices on cases that complied prior to June 27, 2024 are not available here.

Investigations

Apr 09, 2013 369806 FAILED

Dec 09, 2013 369806 FAILED

Oct 31, 2013 369806 CLOSED

STANDARD

CASE NUMBER: 369806
L&I District: CENTRAL WEST
OPA Account #: 604008000
5557 LUDLOW ST
Philadelphia, PA 19139-3207

CLOSED
Applicable codes index 

Violation number: 3084142 - PM-102.3/1 +

Date Case # Status
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Feb 11, 2014 369806 FAILED

Feb 19, 2013 369806 FAILED

5 records

Date Case # Status
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